
FIRST STAGE CAMPS: $249, 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 9am - 12pm

4 - 6 Bluey’s Big Adventure June 16-20

4 - 6 Spidey's Amazing Friends June 23-27

4 - 6 Treasure Hunt July 14-18

4 - 6 Pete the Cat July 21-25

4 - 6 Magic Zoo Aug 11-15

4 - 6 How to Catch a Unicorn Aug 18-22

EXPLORE CAMPS: $249, 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 1pm - 4pm

6 - 9 Hagrid's Magical Creatures June 16-20

6 - 9 Mario's Super Party June 23-27

6 - 9 Isle of Enchantment July 14-18

6 - 9 Dog Man and Cat Kid July 21-25

6 - 9 Mad Hatter's Unbirthday Aug 11-15

6 - 9 Spies in Disguise Aug 18-22

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL  |  SUMMER 2025 

summer camp
Downtown Portland: June 16 - August 22

The Judy, 1000 SW Broadway

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  |  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  |  503-222-2190

Before Care (8-9am) and After Care (4-5pm) is available.
Pricing: $15 per day or $60 per week

BUT WAIT THERE’S MORE!
See next page for Playlabs (Ages 6-9, 8-11, 10-14)



PLAYLABS: $999 ($899 over July 4), 2 weeks, full-day

Age Class Name 9am - 4pm

6 - 9 Wonderland June 16-27, July 14-25, Aug 11-22

6 - 9 Dragons Love Tacos June 30-July 11*, July 28-Aug 8

8 - 11 Descendants: The Next Generation June 16-27, July 14-25, Aug 11-22

8 - 11 Inside Out June 16-27, July 14-25, Aug 11-22

8 - 11 Finding Nemo June 30-July 11*, July 28-Aug 8

8 - 11 Peter Pan June 30-July 11*, July 28-Aug 8

10 - 14 Romeo and Juliet June 30-July 11*, July 28-Aug 8

10 - 14 Wicked & Wonderful June 16-27, July 14-25, Aug 11-22

10 - 14 The Legend of Percy Jackson June 16-27, July 14-25, Aug 11-22

10 - 14 Newsies on Strike June 30-July 11*, July 28-Aug 8

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL  |  SUMMER 2025 

summer camp
Downtown Portland: June 16 - August 22

The Judy, 1000 SW Broadway

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  |  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  |  503-222-2190

*No class on July 4.

Before Care (8-9am) and After Care (4-5pm) is available.
Pricing: $15 per day or $60 per week



FIRST STAGE CAMPS: $249 ($199 over July 4), 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 9am - 12pm

4 - 6 Bluey’s Big Adventure June 16-20

4 - 6 Spidey's Amazing Friends June 23-27

4 - 6 Treasure Hunt June 30-July 3*

4 - 6 Pete the Cat July 7-11

EXPLORE CAMPS: $249 ($199 over July 4), 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 1pm - 4pm

6 - 9 Hagrid's Magical Creatures June 16-20

6 - 9 Mario's Super Party June 23-27

6 - 9 Isle of Enchantment June 30-July 3*

6 - 9 Dog Man and Cat Kid July 7-11

PLAYLABS: $499 ($399 over July 4), 1 week, full-day

Age Class Name 9am - 4pm

8 - 11 The Bad Guys June 16-20

8 - 11 Sleeping Beauty (Taylor's Version) June 23-27

8 - 11 Tangled June 30-July 3*

8 - 11 The Stinky Cheese Man July 7-11

10 - 14 Goonies Never Say Die June 16-20

10 - 14 Mary Poppins June 23-27

10 - 14 Legally Blonde June 30-July 3*

10 - 14 Zombie Prom July 7-11

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL  |  SUMMER 2025 

summer camp

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  |  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  |  503-222-2190

SE Portland: June 16 - July 11
Trinity United Methodist Church

3915 SE Steele Street

*No class on July 4.



FIRST STAGE CAMPS: $249, 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 9am - 12pm

4 - 6 Magic Zoo July 14-18

4 - 6 How to Catch a Unicorn July 21-25

4 - 6 Treasure Hunt July 28- Aug 1

4 - 6 Pete the Cat Aug 4-8

EXPLORE CAMPS: $249, 1 week, half-day

Age Class Name 1pm - 4pm

6 - 9 Mad Hatter's Unbirthday July 14-18

6 - 9 Spies in Disguise July 21-25

6 - 9 Isle of Enchantment July 28-Aug 1

6 - 9 Dog Man and Cat Kid Aug 4-8

PLAYLABS: $499, 1 week, full-day

Age Class Name 9am - 4pm

8 - 11 The Bad Guys July 14-18

8 - 11 Sleeping Beauty (Taylor's Version) July 21-25

8 - 11 Tangled July 28-Aug 1

8 - 11 The Stinky Cheese Man Aug 4-8

10 - 14 Goonies Never Say Die July 14-18

10 - 14 Mary Poppins July 21-25

10 - 14 Legally Blonde July 28-Aug 1

10 - 14 Zombie Prom Aug 4-8

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL  |  SUMMER 2025 

summer camp

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  |  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  |  503-222-2190

NE Portland: July 14 - August 8
Rose City Park Methodist
5830 NE Alameda Street



EXPLORE CAMPS

Age Class Name  9am - 12pm and 1pm - 4pm

6 - 9 Hagrid’s Magical Creatures July 28-Aug 1 (9am - 12pm)

6 - 9 Mario’s Super Party July 28-Aug 1 (1pm - 4pm)

6 - 9 Isle of Enchantment Aug 4-8 (9am - 12pm)

6 - 9 Dog Man and Cat Kid Aug 4-8 (1pm - 4pm)

6 - 9 Mad Hatter’s Unbirthday Aug 11-15 (9am - 12pm)

6 - 9 Spies in Disguise Aug 11-15 (1pm - 4pm)

6 - 9 Pineapple Under the Sea Aug 18-22 (9am - 12pm)

6 - 9 Paranormal Activity Aug 18-22 (1pm - 4pm)

PLAYLABS

Age Class Name 9am - 4pm

8 - 11 Descendants: The Next Generation July 28-Aug 8

8 - 11 Finding Nemo Aug 11-22

8 - 11 Peter Pan Aug 11-22

10 - 14 The Legend of Percy Jackson July 28-Aug 8

10 - 14 Wicked & Wonderful July 28-Aug 8

10 - 14 Newsies on Strick Aug 11-22

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER & SCHOOL  |  SUMMER 2025 

summer camp

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  |  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  |  503-222-2190

Beaverton: July 28 - August 22
Patricia Reser Center for the Arts

12625 SW Crescent St

Before Care (8-9am) and After Care (4-5pm) is available.
Pricing: $15 per day or $60 per week


